
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  AUGUST 16
th
 to AUGUST 31

st
 2025 

 

Saturday, August 16
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose for the soul of Jose Ybarola & Diego Cabusas † 

 requested by the Ybarola Family 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Nancy Fernandes and All Souls † 

 

 

 

Sunday, August 17
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

This death anniversary Mass is being offered for Tony Ciccarelli † 

requested by Lorraine Ciccarelli 

This death anniversary mass is being offered for Eduardo Failanga † 

requested by Anna Failanga 

 

 

Monday, August 18
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 19
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Wednesday, August 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, August 21
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

      
 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Friday, August 22
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, August 23
rd
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

Sunday, August 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Eternal repose for the soul of Luz Marpa Llames † 

requested by Aida Torrevilas 

Eternal Repose for the soul of Marcus Guil Fernandez Hermosa † 

requested by Myrna Fernandez 

 

 

Monday, August 25
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 26
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Missa Pro Populo 



  

 

Wednesday, August 27
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, August 28
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

      
Missa Pro Populo 

 

Friday, August 29
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, August 30
th
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 
 

Sunday, August 31
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 


